
Dia
mo

nd
 Ho

le 
Sp

on
so

rs 
- $

1,5
00

(1
8 

A
va

ila
bl

e)
 M

em
be

rs
 O

nl
y

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Lu
nc

h S
po

ns
or

 - 
$1

,50
0

(1
 A

va
ila

bl
e)

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Ne
tw

or
kin

g B
BQ

 Sp
on

so
r- 

$1
,50

0
(1

 A
va

ila
bl

e)

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Br
ea

kfa
st 

& C
off

ee
 Sp

on
so

r- 
$1

,50
0

(1
 A

va
ila

bl
e)

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
Pin

 Pr
ize

 Sp
on

so
r- 

$1
,50

0
(3

 A
va

ila
bl

e)

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Company logo on beverage  
cart signage

Opportunity to exhibit at  
sponsored hole

Mention on ICA social media channels 
(390+ FB & 475+ Twitter)

Golf ball shaped sign at  
designated hole (or tee for Snack & 
Gold Sponsors) 

Logo recognition on ICA website

Logo inclusion in ICA communications

Receive registration attendee listing

Company logo recognition on all onsite 
marketing materials 

(registration brochure is not included and 
exclusive to All-Star Sponsors Only)
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GOLF & GRILL
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SPONSOR BENEFITS 
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